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717A Nana Afari III Safari Afaris Ent.
had a tent put up 207/209 Main Chris Andrew

783 Eric & Jenny Arnes Made For You Furniture
Haskamp Eric & Jenny Arnes Made For You Furniture

777A Beth Baker Pro Designs of Wisconsin LLC http://www.prodesigns365.com

784A Thurston Baker Titania Ceramics http://www.titania@ceramics.com

792A Aundrea Baker-Ellison Last Chance of Hope
596C-596D Susanne Ball Suz's Country Candles http://www.suzscountrycandles.net

542 Howard Balsam HB Enterprises http://www.facebook.com/Sweet-Sour-USA & spinfinitydesigns.com

526 Bob Barkley Kings Kloset
782B Linda Barzano Spice Shop LLC http://www.spices-hop-llc.com

903D Amy Baumhardt FaithOver Fear Designs LLC http://www.facebook.com/faithoverfeardesigns

787-787A-787B Hugh Beard Dynamic Dist.
556 & Quints Robert Beeler

524 Brian Benecky Fan Appreciation or Packerman LLC
900E Jessica Berger Jordan Essentials http://www.jordanessentials.com

793B & 793BB Eric  Bevolo Times Past Collectables
901DD Canaan Bey Organic Grind

808 Don & Brenda Biermann Eisheimer Fur or Wildthings http://www.wildthingsfur.com

788B Betty Bills Backyard Craft Creations https://www.facebook.com/Backyardcraftcreations/

787DD Jeffrey Bjergum JT Slims (Live Good) http://www.jtslims.wixsite.com/life

903A Troy Black Primetime Sports, LLC
799G Rick Bolinske Higher Grounds - Ricks Relic's
804 Melanie Borchert Forged & Formed, Inc http://www.forgedformed.com

904L Jason  Borrego CJB Distributers LLC
764 Jonathan Bostedt Bostedt Enterprises LLC OR My Hitch Caddyhttp://www.myhitchcaddy.com

771B Tom Bouchard MKE Supply Co., Inc http://mkesupply.com

790BB Kris Bovee Kris's $5 Paparazzi https://wwwpaparazziaccessories.com/38376

544A Chris  Bowe Chris Bowe
790A Travis Braun Braun Custom Wood Creations
763 Tom & Nora Bristol Bristol Novelties LLC https://www.facebook.com/Bristol-Novelties-LLC-1578951925676873

790B Jason Brookover LeafFilter North LLC http://www.leaffilter.com

W4 Darlene Brown Odds-N-Ends
903 Dotti Brundidge Dynasty Defense http://www.dynastydefense.com
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783B Anne Buntrock Heil Ginseng Enterprises Inc http://www.heilharvest.com

By the Lions Club Driveway Alfonso Burga Equador Manta
796 C Shari Butler W S Boutique LLC -Wild N Sassy http://www.shopwsb.com

904F Luis Cacuango Ally Rurascha
902C Brian Cadwell Old World Canning Company

Pierce Property Linda Capaul J-J's Floral Shop LLC http://www.jjsfloralshop.com

530A Barry Cenaiko & Hilary Dahlen JD's Salsa Seasoning, LLC http://www.jdsalsa.com

1000AA Kelly Chandler Creative Impulse Crafts
Tom Schmidt property Ken Chen Ideal Gifts

Quints Qing Chen QingFeng Chen
531A Denghuang Chen Shark Warehouse
792C Fabian Chiza Coraza
531D Yolanda Chiza Native Crafts
521 Heather Chouinard Enchanted evermore Photography http://www.enchantedevermorephotos.com

523 Sylvia Christenson SAC Calico Country http://www.facebook.com/saccalicocountry

792 Keith Christenson Wausau Leatherworks http://www.wausauleatherworks.com

707B Julie Christian Christian Maple Syrup
753 Mark Christopherson Great Lakes Silver
701 Dalton Clark Ash River Taxidermy LLC http://www.facebook.com/ashrivertaxidermy

797 Isaac Clark Dynogen Marketing/Naomi Events https://www.facebook.com/givethebettergift

702 Keith Clark KC Exotic Air Plants http://www.airplants.biz

781A Rod Clausen R Clausen Enterprises, LLC http://www.officialmassagepillow.com

904G Bonnie Cole Bonnie Cole
713 Karla Collins Norwex http://www.karlacollins.norwex.biz

790 Karla Collins Norwex http://www.karlacollins.norwex.biz

793 Steve Conery Conery Sports https://www.facebook.com/conerysports

796A-FINISH Lisa Conrad Craft Magic
797A Nikki Conrod Better Home Goods http://www.betterhomegoodsofsturgis.com

712 Nikki Conrod Better Home Goods http://www.betterhomegoodsofsturgis.com

699 Laurie Cooley Laurie's Lawn Crafts
901G Lori Coulter Cadallac Ranch
904B Frank Cui C&F Fashion Direct Inc
900C Jonathan Curl JCC Technologies
799D Jackie Curtis L'Bri Pure N Natural http://www.lbri.com/jackiecurtis

http://www.heilharvest.com/
http://www.enchantedevermorephotos.com/
http://www.facebook.com/ashrivertaxidermy
https://www.facebook.com/givethebettergift
http://www.airplants.biz/
http://www.officialmassagepillow.com/
http://www.karlacollins.norwex.biz/
http://www.betterhomegoodsofsturgis.com/
http://www.betterhomegoodsofsturgis.com/
http://www.lbri.com/jackiecurtis


FLEA MARKET

2024 FIRST LAST BUSINESS WEBSITE

902DD Melissa Czirr Mel's Rustic Cottage http://www.facebook.com/melsrusticcottage

902B Steve Dahlen Steven Dahlen
812 Craig Dale

1000B Bradley Dandurand Dandurand Distributing http://www.danduranddistributing.com

772 Katie Davis Lily B's Designs http://www.lilybsdesigns.com

751 Mike Deetz Mikes Antiques
901A-901B Richard Deng Star Fashion

708 Dolma Dhenchitsong Essence of Tibet LLC
901 Robert Draheim Busy Bee Honey Farm

796BB Kim Drenth KD Creations kd-creations.company.site

786 Don Droppo Discount Pet Supply http://www.discountpetsupply.com

782 Annette Dugenske Flying Carpet http://www.flyingcarpetrugweaving.com

Oakwood Street Annette Dugenske Flying Carpet http://www.flyingcarpetrugweaving.com

Minney Property-207 Main Tim Dwyer T & T Gifts http://www.ttgifts.com

799F Maggie Eastman Sporty Girl Acccessories http://www.sportygirlaccessories.com

782D Karen Eckert Talk Dog To Me http://www.talkdogtome.com

531B Calvin Ehlts Kozy Blankets http://www.kozyblankets.com

789C Terry Ellis Motley Fishing http://www.motleyfishing.com

786C Shelley Elser Platemates LLC
514 Kim Epps
700 Bo Evans Bo Peep Creations http://www.facebook.com/goborgob

546 Niakour Fall Trade Show Fashion Design
784C Jill Fransen Sweet Stitches Market http://www.sweetstitchesmarket.co

1000F Darrin Frechette B and D Tools and More
527A John Froehle Monkey Bandit Shop
747A Ralph Gabrial HKFG Corp
555C Joyce Gadberry Joyce's Collectables
707C Jeanne Garrett Real Time Pain Relief http://www.remaininmotion.com

Olsons Steve Gay The Elegant Boutique or Walden Business Producthttp://www.zzfab.com

555CC Cassie Geary Sandy Spring Pet Products, LLC http://www.sandyspringpetproducts.com

God Mobile The God Mobile
516 Alison Goldsberry LeafGuard http://www.leafguard.com

799DD Lisa Gonzales Creations by LKG or Grizzly Rose http://www.https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100092044611717 

549 Kevin  Gracyalny KG Wholesale LLC
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709 Joe Gracyalny KG Wholesale LLC - Kevin Gracyalny
781 Dawn Granberg Granberg's Concoctions Unlimited

795AA Brad  Groth New Wave movies & Games http://www.facebook.com/newwavegames

903G Wanchao Guan
769B Susan Guenther Quilts by Q

788BB Nikki Hagen Shades of Blu Swimwear http://www.shadesofbluswemwear.com

557 John Hagerman Kitchen Club http://www.kitchen.club

794C Jeff Hahn Tactically Complete http://www.tacticallycomplete.com

702A Kimberly Anthony Halter Woodnote Co http://www.facebook.com/woodnoteco

902D Yong Han  Busybee Craft, Inc
781B Daniel Hansmann Ancestral Roots LLC
555B Jennifer Harrison Save Second Base
903C Daryl Hart Forever Fabrics MN http://www.shopforeverfabricsmn.com

798 Michael Hawke The Hawke's Nest http://www.hawkesnestsportscards.com

Cancel-cancer hospice Andrea Hawker & Gary Gintner Granary Designs http://www.facebook.com/granarydesigns

Oakwood House Xiaoxia He Star Fashion
900A Dan & Nancy Hladilek http://www.varyvintage.com

788C Brent Hodgeman Watkins Products http://www.yhbnet.com

784 Kevin & Hayley Hostetler Shirtwurks http://www.shirtwurks.com

806-807 Sandra Houchens Garden Iron And More http://www.gardenironandmore.com

797C Lorelei Houck Coconut Dreams Skincare http://www.coconutdreamsskincare.com

782C Angie Huettl Angie's Too Much Cute https://angies-too-much-cute.square.site/

555D Vic Isaj Brew City Sports & Promo
796 Julie Jensen Diamond Valley Custom Leather http://www.diamondvalleyleather.com

531E Xiao Cheng Jin Xiao Cheng Jin
787D Linus Job Kirby of Eau Claire http://www.mykirbyvac.com

519A Tracy Johnson Tse Crochet www.tsecrochet.com

900G Jim & Deborah Junker The Sock Jock
902E Chunguang Kan-HOLD CG & K, Inc
796D Lois Kauper Avon, Affordable Diamond Paintin, Paparazzihttp://www.youravon.com/1barron

811 Mary & Jim Kautza Oak Outlet 
513-hold packet Carrie Ann Klebba Creative Designs by Carrie https://www.facebook.com/pg/Creative-Designs-by-Carrie

795B Jodi Knoble D'Marie or Tilley's Treats http://www.dmarieinc.com

797B Mari Koepp Polished Patina http://www.polished-patina.com
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905 Kraig Koez Kooz International Inc. http://www.kooz.com

785E Patricia Kootstra Up A Notch Laser Creations http://www.upanotchlasercreations.com

769A Pat & Deb Kowal Wildlife Treasures http://www.deertshirts.com

Haskamp Jim & Cathy Kratzke Metalcraft by K http://www.metalcraftbyk.com

793A Jeff Kreger Creative Horizon's Inc http://www.mycancercurestory.com

793C Jodi Krenz Urban Chic Boutique http://www.urbanchicboutique.biz

527 Betty & Larry Kriedberg Ribbon Fair, LLC or Global Show Products http://www.globalshowproducts.com

312 Oakwood Street Denise Krosinski Sew Good http://www.facebook.com/sewgood

557AA Kevin Krug Big Mouth Bait and Tackle
903B Brenda Kruger Beads & Stitches http://www.beadsandstitches.net

814 Jason & Amy Krultz Kindred Candles, LLC http://www.kindredcandles.com

555DD Jason & Amy Krultz Kindred Candles, LLC http://www.kindredcandles.com

768 Savita Kukreja Perfume Outlet
792B Michelle Kult LemonMade Custom Shop http://www.shoplemonmade.com

797AA Jennifer Lackajs Tiny Treasures of 815
904K Mark & Deb Lambrecht Mount of Cephas https://www.facebook.com/mount.cephas

808A Brook Landeo Hillsboro Alpaca Ranch LLC http://www.hillsboroalpacaranch.com

Private home? Jim Lease Timber Trail Crafts
786D Jacobi Leckness Just Crafts and Junk http://www.justcraftsandjunk.com

795 Eunice Lee Stitchway or Many More Us
799A Kendra Leonhardt Rocky Road Boutique http://www.rockyroadboutique.com

765 Laurie Lindell Laurie's Whistle Stop  Gifts and More https://www.facebook.com/Lauries-Gifts-and-More

717 Gloria & Paul Lindsay A Taste For Crafts Inc http://www.ataste4crafts.com

548 Joan Lisowe Joan's Beautiful Hair Boutique http://lillarose.biz/joanlisowe.com

706A Samuel Lockhart Lockhart's Firewood Gripper LLC
786AA James Loeffler Southern Michigan Cornhole
900D Gary Lohmeyer Kscanuck LLC https://www.kscanuck.com

766 Catherine Lorenz Campo Alpaca, Inc http://www.campoalpaca.com 

788A Kimberly Lovett Game Quest Gaming http://www.facebook.com/gamequestgamingmenomonie

552 David MacNeill Tampa Bay Artwear https://www.facebook.com/Tampa-Bay-Artwear-233154973403385

529-530 Ally Males Sumar Crafts
900F John & Ashley Manderfield Tails-a-Wagon http://www.facebook.com/tails-a-wagon

538 Bilal Maqsood
785C Judy March Judy March Judy's Cuties
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799E Miguel Martinez Mejika Arts
904A Michael/Dena McGriff DAM Socks and Gloves
534A Tim Meadows Thunder Valley Fabrication LLC https://www.facebook.com/Thunder-Valley-Fabrication-LLC

557A Mark Meyer Clark Trophies http://www.artfactoryfanzone.com

539 Charlene Michlig Paintings From The Cellar
902A Kelsey Mihalovich Hinge http://www.hingeon5th.com

791D Linda Milbrett Brush Creek Boutique https://www.facebook.com/Brush-Creek-Boutique

Minney Property-207 Main Mary  Miles Miles Mercantile
1000 Raymond Miller R+R Outdoors R&R Outdoors

OAKWOOD HOUSE John Milligan JPM Ventures, LLC
523A Brandon Molnar Midwestern Solutions http://www.utopiagear.com

900 Marlene Morrow Morrows Gifts
Murdock Property Danita Murdock DS Red Shed Creations http://www.facebook.com/dsredshedcreations

780C Michelle Neathery Little Bull Falls Soap Works http://www.littlebullfallssoapworks.com

541 Bill Newcomb Syndicate Sales Corp http://www.syndicate-sales.com

786A Jerry Nunez My Jobs Accessories
792D Daniel Oechsner Pine Valley Sales
693 Daniel Oechsner Pine Valley Sales

713A Trisha Oestreich Trisha's Got Roots https://www.facebook.com/trishas.gotroots

1000BB Felicia Ogundipe African and American Image
796B Vicki Oldham Wrap It UpZ http://www.wrapitupz.org

792AA Tami Olson Tamis Greenhouse or Kota Bear Candles http://www.facebook.com/kotabearcandles

1000A Hee Park
555BB Mitch Pease Freeze Dried Diversified
789D David Pehl Turners Ridge Woodworkz http://www.turnersridgewoodworkz.com

901E Edwin Perugachi Native Art
541A Eduardo Perugachi Yaurys Crafts
711 German Picuosi Pawanys
756 Dennis & Judy Pierzina Dyna Tech

901C Megan Plaski Geo Creations Crystals LLC http://www.geocreationscrystals.com

 780A Jonathon Pope Leaf Guard http://www.leafguard.com

532 David & Deborah Posthuma-Hold D+D Designs
694 Jennifer Prokopinski Prok's Treasure's http://www.facebook.com/prokstreasures

798B Chizura Quigley
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795A Lauren Randall Bark About It - BAI  LLC http://www.facebook.com/givemesomethingtobarkabout

900B Bradley Rebeck Rebex Cutlery http://www.rebeckcutlery.com

902 Kelly Reed Kelly Reed Antiques
WCDC Suzanne Reed & Jose Muenala Sisai and Anguaya

515 Linda Reilly Yellow Dog Treats htttp://www.yellowdogtreats.com

791 Kathy Reul Kathy's House of Signs http://www.kathyshouoseofsigns.com

780 Steve Reynolds Sportswear Unlimited
814A Steve Reynolds Sportswear Unlimited
783D Jennifer Rhoades & Nora Scray Chics-N-Dip, LLC http://www.chicsndip.com

519 Pete & Shirley Richter Richter's Antiques
W1 Jack Rodgers Kitchen Korner
799 Dan & Vicki Rose Vicki's Country Creations https://www.facebook.com/vickismountainhomedecor

790C Bridget Rowan Sasman Happily Ever Crafter http://www.Facebook.com/simpletreasuresllc

785B Natalie Rumbuc Narbars Candles http://www.narbarscandles.com

Warrens Mall Ayman Saleh Nancy Sales
785D Brenda Sanderson Switch Hoods http://www.switchhoods.com

904C Mahaman Sani Linens & More
531C Tammy Sankey Norwex http://www.tammysankey.com

794B Omer Sariyerlioglu Festival King
536 Omer Sariyerlioglu Festival King

787E Ronald Schaalma Rustic Impressions
790D Angela Schauer Angies Paparazzi LLC https://www.facebook.com/angiespapaaccessories

795C Lydia Schindeldecker Lydias Sales
785DD James Schmitz Bulljive LLC http://www.bulljivecornhole.com

716 Robert & Kim Schobinger Swen Products http://www.swenproducts.com

788D Amanda Schultz-Koster Tupperware http://www.my.tupperware.com/amandaschultz.com

901CC Nick Severtson 3D Wooden Puzzles http://www.3dwoodenpuzzles.com

704 Kevin Seymour K&S Product
Haskamp Gene & Jayne Shaffer Shaffer Woods https://www.facebook.com/farmhousestylecrafts

785A Aimee Shull Glitter Girl Gems http://www.glittergirlgems.com

537 Terry Shumaker Just for Dogs
780B Jodi Simmons Bee Bella LLC http://www.beebella.buzz

534 Indra Singh Real Time Pain Relief http://www.enjoylivingagain.com/6a074d87

521AA Amy Sirois The Minnesota Marshmallow http://www.mnmallow.com
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780D Joan Smidowicz Country Freckles
821 David Smith Iowa Junk Art
535 Nick Snider/Curtis Jaques Cutco Cutlery http://www.cutco.com

791A Nick Snider/Curtis Jaques Cutco Cutlery http://www.cutco.com

904D Todd Solomon
783A Marci Sperber & Janna Denil Pampered Chef http://www.pamperedchef.biz/marci

1000H Rebecca Splittstoesser Good Wool
544B Benjamin St.Clair St. Clair Tea LLC
540 Donna Stauffacher
545 Bill Stecky Schleef's Bait Shop
703 Dana Stenberg Furlife Fashions https://www.furlifefashions.com

547 Ben Suckow Mr. Socko
794 Linda Sui Dalin Enterprise, Inc http://www.dlcollections.com

787C Danny Taylor & Holly Pike Too Krazy Hookies
799C Christina Thompson Discovery Toys with Christina Mae http://www.discoverytoyswithchristinamae.com

798D-798E-798F Amber Thornton A & T Rugs
901F Denise Tritz Quality Junk
805 Tesnie Turpin Carol Anns Candies http://www.carolannscandies.com

531 Robert Valentine DJ Rozz Mix Master Music  

A Nodji VanWychen VanWychen Wine http://www.freshcranberries.com

791C Luis Viramontes
810 Trevor Waldo TW Wholesale http://www.twwholesale.net

760 David Watson Watson's Woods http://www.watsonswoods.com

747 Princeton Weathers Bayview Sports & Accessories https://www.facebook.com/Bayviewsports-Accessories

706 Patti Weiss Sam's Club http://www.samsclub.com

789B Pam Wheeler Old Sweater Mittens
Olsons Elaine Wierzba Grandma Nanyies

Tom Jones Lisa Wilson Nectar of the Vine http://www.nectarofthevine.com

Hans Lisa Wilson Nectar of the Vine http://www.nectarofthevine.com

785 Steve Winkler Badger Mercantile Inc. http://www.wbwoolenmills.com

710 Joe Worwa Ultra Bubbles http://www.ultrabubbles.com

525 Frederick Wozniak Uncle Freddies LLC/Big Gam Gut Gloves http://www.ufgloves.com

798A Michelle Wray-Resler Scentsy by Michelle http://www.wraymichelle.scentsy.us

754 Lance Wurtz Rustic Memory Sign Co.
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902CC Alejandro Zavalets Ghana Favorites http://www.ghanafavorites.com

770 James Ziebell Penny Pinchers
794A Tara Zwiers & Sheri Dixon Pure Romance by Tara Zwiers http://www.pureromance.com/taragriffin

794D Harvey Hephner Hephner's Antiques http://www.facebook.com/hephnersantiques
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